47 oct21.gxp_bus timetables 4pp 06/10/2021 11:48 Page 1

Service operated by Star Cabs Ltd, under contract
to Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Combined Authority

\) CAMBRIDGESHIRE
& PETERBOROUGH

(v COMBINED AUTHORITY 47

BUS TIMETABLE

Brinkley > Dullingham
> Newmarket

All times from 16 August 2021

a‘. -

g R



47 oct21.gxp_bus timetables 4pp 06/10/2021 11:48 Page 3

Brinkley > Dullingha Newmarket > Dullingh

MONDAY TO FRIDAY MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Brinkley, High Street, Old School Lane 07:45 Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station, Bay 1 17:15
Carlton, Brinkley Road, Acre Road 07:51 Ashley, Mill Road, Chapel Row 17:23
Burrough Green, Bradley Road, Primary School 07:56 Cheveley, High Street, Star and Garter Lane 17:26
Westley Waterless, Main Street, Church Lane 08:01 Cheveley, Coach Lane, No 6 17:31
Dullingham, Balsham Lane, The Crescent 08:04 Saxon Street, Kirtling Road, Cheveley Road 17:35
Dullingham, Stetchworth Road, opp Recreation Ground 08:06 Kirtling, Kirtling Road, opp The Street R
Stetchworth, Tea Kettle Lane, Marquis of Granby 08:09 Ditton Green, Ditton Green, West End 17:39
Ditton Green, Ditton Green, Water Tower 08:13 Ditton Green, Ditton Green, opp Water Tower 17:40
Ditton Green, Ditton Green, opp West End 08:14 Stetchworth, Tea Kettle Lane,opp Marquis of Granby 17:44,
Kirtling, Kirtling Road, The Street 08:21 Dullingham, Stetchworth Road, Recreation Ground 17:47
Saxon Street, Kirtling Road, opp Cheveley Road 08:24 Dullingham, Balsham Lane, opp The Crescent 17:49
Cheveley, Saxon Street Road, Coach Lane 08:26 Westley Waterless, Main Street, opp Church Lane R
Cheveley, High Street, opp Star and Garter Lane 08:28 Burrough Green, Bradley Road, opp Primary School R
Ashley, Mill Road, Chapel Row 08:31 Carlton, Brinkley Road, opp Acre Road R
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station, Bay 1 08:39 Brinkley, High Street, opp Old School Lane R

Notes: R Bus will go here on request

Please tell the driver when you get on the bus



